Technetix Group Limited
e: sales@technetix.com   w: www.technetix.com
Overview
Oct/2013 - Version 1.2
Taps
TBN 1-way tap
•	 Ultra high quality headend and cabinet grade
1-way tap

Taps
TBN 1-way tap
Ordering information
Item Name Article number
TBN-1-6 10100054
TBN-1-8 10100055
TBN-1-10 10100056
TBN-1-12 10100057
TBN-1-16 10100058
TBN-1-20 10100059
TBN-1-24 10100060
TBN-1-30 10100061
MHz 6dB 8dB 10dB 12dB 16dB 20dB 24dB
Insertion loss (dB) In to Out Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
5-65 2.1 2.4 1.5 1.8 0.9 1.2 0.7 0.9 0.3 0.5 0.4 0.6 0.4 0.6
65-300 2.1 2.4 1.4 1.7 0.9 1.2 0.6 0.9 0.3 0.5 0.3 0.6 0.3 0.6